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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE ADAMOU Konstantinos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.29 14058 yes

AKRITIDIS Petros XIFOMACHOS 2010 M 4.9999 13218 yes

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA 2010 M 4.9999 12965 yes

ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 2009 M 3.18 12413 yes

AVRAMEAS Aristeidis IRIDA 2009 M 3.80 12412 yes

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.27 12707 yes

FOUKAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R M 4.9999 14581 yes

GEORGOULAS Ioannis P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009 M 4.9999 13328 yes

GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2009 L M 4.9999 14414 yes

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios IRIDA 2009 M 3.73 12484 Non

KARATZETZOS Vasileios P.A.O. ATHENS 2010 M 4.9999 13900 yes

KARLAFTIS Georgios IRIDA 2009 M 3.101 13147 yes

KARPATHIOU Stamatios Dimitrios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010 M 4.9999 13982 yes

KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.64 13568 yes

KIANAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 M 4.9999 13569 yes

KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.50 12612 yes

KOFINAKOS Petros L.O.VARIS 2010 L M 4.9999 14081 yes

KOMNINOS Alexios IRIDA 2010 M 4.9999 13719 yes

KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009 M 3.47 12837 yes

KOSTOPOULOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2009 R M 4.9999 0 yes

MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael L.O.VARIS 2009 R M 3.19 12801 yes

MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R M 3.45 13105 yes

MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 3.76 13730 yes

MINOS Fotios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009 M 3.10 12471 yes

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2009 M 3.42 13578 yes

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009 L M 3.77 13092 yes

OMIROLIS Evangelos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 M 4.9999 13652 yes

PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 3.4 12421 yes

PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2010 R M 4.9999 14501 yes

PANDIS Iasonas IRIDA 2010 M 4.9999 13726 yes

PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2009 M 3.43 12859 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Agathaggelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2009 M 3.100 13797 yes

PAPANTONAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2008 M 3.44 11867 yes

PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 2009 M 3.98 13046 yes

PATSOURAS Evangelos G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2008 M 3.28 12921 yes

PERAKIS Damoulis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010 M 4.9999 14182 yes

PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 2009 M 3.33 12414 yes

POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.70 11797 yes

POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.46 12208 yes

SIOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 M 4.9999 12936 yes

SKENDERIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2009 M 4.9999 14202 yes

SKOURTIAS Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2010 M 4.9999 13184 yes

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 2008 R M 3.20 12422 yes

STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009 M 3.48 13325 yes

TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel XIFOMACHOS 2010 R M 4.9999 12757 yes

TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.11 13300 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

VARAKLAS Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2008 R M 4.9999 0 yes

VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.22 13411 yes

VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 3.37 12854 yes

VOUTSINAS Pavlos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2010 M 4.9999 13280 yes

ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.FLORINAS 2009 M 3.32 13299 yes

  51 Participants (50 present)
 

1 Nations, 51 Participants (50 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 004 205.0 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS M yes

2. 3 010 170.0 GRE MINOS Fotios THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

3. 3 011 170.0 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

4. 3 018 120.0 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA M yes

5. 3 019 115.0 GRE MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael L.O.VARIS M yes

6. 3 020 105.0 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS M yes

7. 3 022 95.0 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

8. 3 027 75.0 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

9. 3 028 75.0 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos G.A.S. CHOLARGOU M yes

10. 3 029 70.0 GRE ADAMOU Konstantinos L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

11. 3 032 65.0 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

12. 3 033 61.0 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA M yes

13. 3 037 50.0 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

14. 3 042 45.0 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes

15. 3 043 42.0 GRE PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

16. 3 044 41.0 GRE PAPANTONAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

17. 3 045 41.0 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

18. 3 046 40.0 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

19. 3 047 36.0 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

20. 3 048 36.0 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

21. 3 050 35.0 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

22. 3 064 16.0 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

23. 3 070 10.0 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

24. 3 073 6.0 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios IRIDA M Non

25. 3 076 2.0 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

26. 3 077 2.0 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS M yes

27. 3 080 2.0 GRE AVRAMEAS Aristeidis IRIDA M yes

28. 3 098 0.0 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA M yes

29. 3 100 0.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Agathaggelos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

30. 3 101 0.0 GRE KARLAFTIS Georgios IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE PERAKIS Damoulis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

T 9 000 GRE KOSTOPOULOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARPATHIOU Stamatios Dimitrios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

T 9 000 GRE OMIROLIS Evangelos THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

T 9 000 GRE SIOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

T 9 000 GRE VOUTSINAS Pavlos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes

T 9 000 GRE SKENDERIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARATZETZOS Vasileios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PANDIS Iasonas IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE GEORGOULAS Ioannis P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

T 9 000 GRE FOUKAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KOMNINOS Alexios IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE VARAKLAS Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GRE KOFINAKOS Petros L.O.VARIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KIANAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2019] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 50 Participants

1 First round
25.06. 09:30

50 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

40 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.06. 01:30

Table of 64

40 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 25.06. 11:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2019] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's U13
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 1

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPADOPOULOS
Agathaggelos

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 1 V 4 0 3 4 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE IRIDA 2 V V V 0 V 3 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
PAPANTONAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 9 29 0.000 -20 7.
KIANAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 V 1 V4 2 2 3 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 5 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 V 2 V V 1 0 3 18 22 0.500 -4 4.
MANOLIS Emmanouil GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 V V V V 0 V 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 2

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna, GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos
Konstantinos

GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 2 V 1 2 1 2 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.

KARLAFTIS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2 V V 0 V 0 1 3 16 23 0.500 -7 4.
SKOURTIAS Athanasios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 0 2 V V 0 1 2 13 24 0.333 -11 5.
MINOS Fotios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 V V 1 V V 2 4 23 12 0.667 11 3.
KARPATHIOU Stamatios
Dimitrios

GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 V 4 3 0 0 2 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.

PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 6 V V V 3 V 3 4 26 11 0.667 15 2.
POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 V V V V3 V V 6 28 11 1.000 17 1.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste 3

PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
MOUROUTSOS Charalampos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 4 4 V 4 V 2 22 19 0.400 3 3.
PAPOUTSIS Sotirios GRE IRIDA 3 1 V V V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 4 0 3 3 V V 2 16 21 0.400 -5 5.
KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 1 V 2 4 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
KOFINAKOS Petros GRE L.O.VARIS 6 0 1 1 2 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.

Poule 4 09:30 | Piste 5

BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS , NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1 V 1 2 V 1 2 14 20 0.400 -6 5.
ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2 3 1 V V V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
STERGIOU Vasileios GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 V V V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
VARAKLAS Georgios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 V 2 2 4 2 1 15 22 0.200 -7 6.
KIANAS Konstantinos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 2 3 V V 2 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
VOULGARIS Epameinondas GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 6 V 2 1 V V 3 18 15 0.600 3 2.
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Poule 5 09:30 | Piste 6

TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PERRI Jonathan GRE IRIDA 1 V V 1 V 1 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
KOMNINOS Alexios GRE IRIDA 2 3 V 1 4 0 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
KARATZETZOS Vasileios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 2 4 1 2 0 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
KIMES Antonios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 V V V V 2 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
KOSTOPOULOS Christos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 3 V V 0 0 2 13 21 0.400 -8 4.
MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael GRE L.O.VARIS 6 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.

Poule 6 09:30 | Piste 7

MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE L.O.VARIS 1 V4 V V 2 3 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
ZARAVELIS Adam GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 3 V V 3 V 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
AVRAMEAS Aristeidis GRE IRIDA 3 1 4 V V4 3 2 17 20 0.400 -3 5.
SKENDERIS Christos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 1 0 3 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
AKRITIDIS Petros GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 V V 2 V 1 3 18 14 0.600 4 4.
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 6 V 4 V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.

Poule 7 09:30 | Piste 8

PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES
Daniel

GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 / 4 V V V V 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE IRIDA 2 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
ADAMOU Konstantinos GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 V / 2 V V V 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
VELLIOS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 2 / V V2 V V 4 19 11 0.800 8 3.
SIOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 3 / 4 1 V V 2 18 14 0.400 4 4.
PERAKIS Damoulis GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 6 4 / 0 3 1 V 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
FOUKAS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 1 / 1 0 1 3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.

Poule 8 09:30 | Piste 9

ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GEORGOULAS Ioannis GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 1 3 V 4 2 1 15 22 0.200 -7 4.
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 V V V V V2 5 22 6 1.000 16 1.
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE L.O.VARIS 3 V 1 V V 4 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 2 1 1 V 4 1 13 22 0.200 -9 6.
PANDIS Iasonas GRE IRIDA 5 V 2 4 2 2 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 6 V 1 V V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

2 GRE MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 28 11 1.000 17 Q

5 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 22 6 1.000 16 Q

6 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q

7 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

8 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

9 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

10 GRE TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel XIFOMACHOS 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

11 GRE ADAMOU Konstantinos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

12 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 11 0.800 8 Q

13 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

14 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

15 GRE PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 6 26 11 0.667 15 Q

16 GRE MINOS Fotios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 6 23 12 0.667 11 Q

17 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 Q

18 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

19 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

20 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros XIFOMACHOS 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

21 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

22 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

23 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

24 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 Q

25 GRE OMIROLIS Evangelos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4 Q

26 GRE KARLAFTIS Georgios IRIDA 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7 Q

27 GRE SIOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 5 18 14 0.400 4 Q

28 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 5 22 19 0.400 3 Q

29 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

29 GRE AVRAMEAS Aristeidis IRIDA 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

31 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

32 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

33 GRE VOUTSINAS Pavlos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

34 GRE KOSTOPOULOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q

35 GRE KIANAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

36 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 Q

37 GRE VARAKLAS Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

37 GRE GEORGOULAS Ioannis P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

39 GRE PANDIS Iasonas IRIDA 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

40 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

41 GRE PERAKIS Damoulis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E

42 GRE KOMNINOS Alexios IRIDA 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 E

43 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Agathaggelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 E

44 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 E

45 GRE KARPATHIOU Stamatios Dimitrios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 GRE KARATZETZOS Vasileios P.A.O. ATHENS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

47 GRE FOUKAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

48 GRE PAPANTONAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 6 9 29 0.000 -20 E

49 GRE KOFINAKOS Petros L.O.VARIS 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

49 GRE SKENDERIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

9999 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios IRIDA 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 GRE MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 28 11 1.000 17

5 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 22 6 1.000 16

6 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

7 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

8 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

9 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

10 GRE TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel XIFOMACHOS 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

11 GRE ADAMOU Konstantinos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

12 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 11 0.800 8

13 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

14 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

15 GRE PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 6 26 11 0.667 15

16 GRE MINOS Fotios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 6 23 12 0.667 11

17 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

18 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

19 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

20 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros XIFOMACHOS 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

21 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

22 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

23 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

24 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1

25 GRE OMIROLIS Evangelos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4

26 GRE KARLAFTIS Georgios IRIDA 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7

27 GRE SIOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 5 18 14 0.400 4

28 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 5 22 19 0.400 3

29 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

30 GRE AVRAMEAS Aristeidis IRIDA 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T29

31 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

32 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

33 GRE VOUTSINAS Pavlos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

34 GRE KOSTOPOULOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8

35 GRE KIANAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

36 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11

37 GRE GEORGOULAS Ioannis P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7

38 GRE VARAKLAS Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 T37

39 GRE PANDIS Iasonas IRIDA 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

40 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9
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1
PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Fri 11:30

33
VOUTSINAS Pavlos
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

32
PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

  R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

17
ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas
IRIDA

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
MINOS Fotios
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

 

 

9
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
PERRI Jonathan
IRIDA

GRE  

 

  Piste 12 Fri 11:30

25
OMIROLIS Evangelos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   4

40
MAVROS Vasileios
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   V

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
STERGIOU Vasileios
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Fri 12:15

PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

VOUTSINAS Pavlos (33)
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   1

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 12:15

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas
IRIDA

GRE   9

MINOS Fotios
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 12:35

POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

PERRI Jonathan
IRIDA

GRE   4

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 12:35

MAVROS Vasileios (40)
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   V

STERGIOU Vasileios
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   9

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 12:55

PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

MINOS Fotios
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   4

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 12:55

POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

MAVROS Vasileios (40)
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   6

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 01:30

PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis (9)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)
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5
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 11:30

37
GEORGOULAS Ioannis
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   7

28
MOUROUTSOS Charalampos
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

 

21
VOULGARIS Epameinondas
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
VELLIOS Alexandros
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

13
PATSOURAS Evangelos
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
AKRITIDIS Petros
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

 

  Piste 4 Fri 11:30

29
KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

36
SKOURTIAS Athanasios
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   1

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
POUTACHIDIS Christos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Fri 12:15

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   3

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 12:15

VOULGARIS Epameinondas
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   2

VELLIOS Alexandros
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 12:35

PATSOURAS Evangelos
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   V 8

AKRITIDIS Petros
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 12:35

KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V 4

POUTACHIDIS Christos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   3

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 7 Fri 12:55

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   4

VELLIOS Alexandros
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 5

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 12:55

PATSOURAS Evangelos
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   V

KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros (29)
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   7

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 01:30

VELLIOS Alexandros (12)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

PATSOURAS Evangelos (13)
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   4

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE) / BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
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3
TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Fri 11:30

35
KIANAS Nikolaos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

30
AVRAMEAS Aristeidis
IRIDA

GRE   V

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

19
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
PAPOUTSIS Sotirios
IRIDA

GRE  

 

 

11
ADAMOU Konstantinos
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 11:30

27
SIOUKERAS Nikolaos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V

38
VARAKLAS Georgios
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   0

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
MANOLIS Emmanouil
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Fri 12:15

TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

AVRAMEAS Aristeidis
IRIDA

GRE   1

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 7 Fri 12:15

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

PAPOUTSIS Sotirios
IRIDA

GRE   9

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 12:35

ADAMOU Konstantinos
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos
L.O.VARIS

GRE   7

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 7 Fri 12:35

SIOUKERAS Nikolaos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V

MANOLIS Emmanouil
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   5

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 11 Fri 12:55

TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis (19)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   4

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 12:55

ADAMOU Konstantinos
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

SIOUKERAS Nikolaos (27)
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 01:30

TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

SIOUKERAS Nikolaos (27)
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   4

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)
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7
KIMES Antonios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Fri 11:30

39
PANDIS Iasonas
IRIDA

GRE   V

26
KARLAFTIS Georgios
IRIDA

GRE   4

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

 

23
ANTYPAS Nikolaos
IRIDA

GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

 

 

15
PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
ZARAVELIS Adam
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 8 Fri 11:30

31
KIANAS Konstantinos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 5

34
KOSTOPOULOS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   4

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

Piste 8 Fri 12:15

KIMES Antonios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

PANDIS Iasonas (39)
IRIDA

GRE   0

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 11 Fri 12:15

ANTYPAS Nikolaos
IRIDA

GRE   V

TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   8

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 8 Fri 12:35

PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   8

ZARAVELIS Adam
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 11 Fri 12:35

KIANAS Konstantinos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   2

MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 12:55

KIMES Antonios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

ANTYPAS Nikolaos (23)
IRIDA

GRE   8

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 8 Fri 12:55

ZARAVELIS Adam (18)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 01:30

KIMES Antonios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

ZARAVELIS Adam (18)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   4

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 13:50

1
PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

4
VELLIOS Alexandros (12)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 1 Fri 14:10

3
TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

2
KIMES Antonios (7)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   3

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 14:20

PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

TSOKAS Vasileios (3)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
PAMPAIDON

OAKA  (GRE)
25.06.2021 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual

U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
27.06.2021 18:22

1 / 2

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

2 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008

3 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

3 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

Table of 8

5 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008

6 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2008

7 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.FLORINAS 2009

8 GRE SIOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

Table of 16

9 GRE MALAXIANAKIS Evangelos Michael L.O.VARIS 2009

10 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

11 GRE ADAMOU Konstantinos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008

12 GRE MINOS Fotios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009

13 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 2008

14 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 2009

15 GRE KONSTANTINOPOULOS Stavros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009

16 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

18 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009

19 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009

20 GRE TSITSELIKIS OZGKOUNES Daniel XIFOMACHOS 2010

21 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 2009

22 GRE PANTAZIS Ioannis Dimitrios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2009

23 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA 2010

24 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros XIFOMACHOS 2010

25 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

26 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009

27 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 2009

28 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2009

29 GRE AVRAMEAS Aristeidis IRIDA 2009

30 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

31 GRE VOUTSINAS Pavlos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2010

32 GRE PANDIS Iasonas IRIDA 2010

Table of 64

33 GRE OMIROLIS Evangelos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

34 GRE KARLAFTIS Georgios IRIDA 2009

35 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2010

36 GRE KOSTOPOULOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2009

37 GRE KIANAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

38 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2010

39 GRE VARAKLAS Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2008

39 GRE GEORGOULAS Ioannis P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009

First round

41 GRE PERAKIS Damoulis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010
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42 GRE KOMNINOS Alexios IRIDA 2010

43 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Agathaggelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2009

44 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2009

45 GRE KARPATHIOU Stamatios Dimitrios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2010

46 GRE KARATZETZOS Vasileios P.A.O. ATHENS 2010

47 GRE FOUKAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009

48 GRE PAPANTONAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2008

49 GRE KOFINAKOS Petros L.O.VARIS 2010

49 GRE SKENDERIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 0 0

N N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 0 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

Silver GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008

Bronze GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

Bronze GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008


